
St. Elizabeth Presents Alice in Wonderland; April 25-28 
 
 

 
 
Tickets can be purchased for the Middle School Musical, “Alice in Wonderland” on the following dates. 
    
Purchased in advance:  Student:  $8  Adults $10 
At-Door  All Tickets $10 
 
 
For Cast Members Only: 
-Monday, April 9 (5:00-5:30) 
-Wednesday, April 11 (5:00-5:30) 
 
For Cast Members & Public: 
-Monday, April 16 (2:30-3:30; 6:00-6:30) 
-Tuesday, April 17 (2:30-3:30; 6:00-6:30) 
-Wednesday, April 18 (2:30-3:30; 6:00-6:30) 
-Monday, April 23 (2:30-3:30; 6:00-6:30) 
-Tuesday, April 24 (2:30-3:30; 6:00-6:30) 
 
At-Door: 
-Wednesday, April 25 (6:00-7:00) 
-Thursday, April 26 (6:00-7:00) 
-Friday, April 27 (6:00-7:00) 
-Saturday, April 28 (6:00-7:00) 
 


